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From: "Hall, Richard" <RRHALL@stoel.com>
To: <aklein@osmre.gov>
Date: 11/29/2005 9:28:43 AM
Subject: Deer Creek Coal Mine Plan Modification

Mr. Klein,

Please see the attached letter regarding the Deer Creek Mine Plan Modification.

Richard R. Hall
Stoel Rives LLP
201 S. Main Street, Ste 1100
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
Direct Line: (801) 578-6960
Facsimile: (801) 578-6999

CC: <jtroyer@fs.fed.us>, <acarlton@fs.fed.us>, <johnbaza@utah.gov>, 
<maryannwright@utah.gov>, <mikestyler@utah.gov>, <james_kohler@blm.gov>, 
<tomfaddies@utah.gov>, <tgarcia@fs.fed.us>, <nepataskforce@mail.house.gov>, 
<prutledg@osmre.gov>, <dee.jense@PacifiCorp.com>, "Child, Scott" <Scott.Child@PacifiCorp.com>, 
"Johnson, Douglas" <Douglas.Johnson@PacifiCorp.com>, "Semborski, Chuck" 
<Charles.Semborski@PacifiCorp.com>, "King, Robert" <Robert.King@PacifiCorp.com>, "Pollastro, Carl" 
<Carl.Pollastro@PacifiCorp.com>
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